

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 794 OF 2008

ONGC LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RANJU PHUKAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

Date: 16/02/2009 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr.P.S.Patwalia, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog,Adv.  
Ms.Saahila Lamba, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Vijay Hansaria, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Sansay Sarin, Adv.  
Ms.Sneha Kalita, Adv.  
Ms.Sahina, Adv.

For Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after three weeks.

Counter/reply, if any, may be filed in the meanwhile.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master