

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 2/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 794 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

ONGC LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RANJU PHUKAN & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date: 17/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sneha Kalita, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

Registry to update the name of learned counsel for the
appellant.

(M.K. GUPTA)

Registrar

ns